TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 12/18/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

•	 WARRANTY — 3-Year Limited Warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
SWP = Solar Wall Pack Light
SIZE
S = Small: 8.8”W x 9.8”H x 5.7”D
L = Large: 13.9”W x 16.5”H x 8.3”D
WATTAGE
LED12 = 12 Watt LED (Size Small Only)
LED35 = 35 Watt LED (Size Large Only)
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
5K = 5000K (70CRI)
VOLTAGE
UNV = Driver (100-20% Dimming)
STANDARD FINISH
BK = Black Finish
BZ = Bronze Finish
ORDERING INFO
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsSize
Model Size Power (W) Lumens (lm) CCT (K) LPW
Small 12W 1500LM 5000K 125
Large 35W 4000LM 5000K 114
DIMENSIONS
WET
LOCATION
Model Size Height (A) Width (B) Depth (C)
Small 9.8 in 8.8 in 5.7 in
Large 16.5 in 13.9 in 8.3 in
REMOTE CONTROLLER
Modes of Operation
•	4 Hour Mode
•	All-Night Mode
•	Energy-Saving Mode